
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	–	AXIOM	2026-02-01	to	2026-02-28

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2026-02-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $10,861.74
2026-02-01 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Dummies txn_2zHXrMz $10.00 $10,871.74
2026-02-01 Grant	to	Pratik txn_LgHAlrn -$35.00 $10,836.74
2026-02-01 Grant	to	Pratik txn_GkHrBG6 -$182.00 $10,654.74
2026-02-01 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Rohan txn_9KHLM6O $0.25 $10,654.99
2026-02-03 Grant	to	Mostafa txn_78H45QX -$32.00 $10,622.99
2026-02-03 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Axiom txn_kWHr9Mm $0.86 $10,623.85
2026-02-04 Grant	to	Meghna txn_NQHXBdP -$216.00 $10,407.85
2026-02-04 Grant	to	Shreyas txn_QmH8Jpx -$122.00 $10,285.85
2026-02-04 Grant	to	Kosa txn_0eH4o9d -$125.00 $10,160.85
2026-02-04 Topup	of	grant	to	Shreyas txn_GkHrOAq -$3.00 $10,157.85
2026-02-05 Grant	to	anvarsaetov txn_zVHawK7 -$30.00 $10,127.85
2026-02-05 Grant	to	Mahir txn_MNHaPKn -$128.00 $9,999.85
2026-02-05 Grant	to	Evan txn_0eH4YMk -$40.00 $9,959.85
2026-02-05 Grant	to	Jeremiah	Saunders txn_R2Hk5Y9 -$100.00 $9,859.85
2026-02-05 Grant	to	Umarbek	Bakhodirjonov txn_lZHAxvL -$100.00 $9,759.85
2026-02-05 Grant	to	Prasoon	Kandel txn_rYHq8y2 -$140.00 $9,619.85
2026-02-05 Grant	to	Marek	Leszczynski txn_qkHGl4y -$65.00 $9,554.85
2026-02-06 Grant	to	Prashant txn_brHvxJk -$740.00 $8,814.85
2026-02-06 Topup	of	grant	to	Mahir txn_MNHaP6Q -$32.00 $8,782.85
2026-02-06 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Axiom txn_GkHrNYn $1.63 $8,784.48
2026-02-06 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_K9H2PqP $370.35 $9,154.83
2026-02-07 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Axiom txn_d7H5GGx $28.00 $9,182.83
2026-02-07 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Axiom	to	YSWS	-	Blueprint txn_K9H2PGx -$128.37 $9,054.46
2026-02-07 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Axiom txn_0eH4RXa $0.14 $9,054.60
2026-02-07 Topup	of	grant	to	Jeremiah	Saunders txn_wNHxN2z -$22.30 $9,032.30
2026-02-07 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Axiom txn_8rHV64y $22.30 $9,054.60
2026-02-07 Topup	of	grant	to	Jeremiah	Saunders txn_78H47oX -$21.23 $9,033.37
2026-02-07 Topup	of	grant	to	Jeremiah	Saunders txn_qkHGkQr -$3.27 $9,030.10
2026-02-07 Topup	of	grant	to	Jeremiah	Saunders txn_p5HW567 -$0.50 $9,029.60
2026-02-08 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Axiom txn_GkHrZbG $3.79 $9,033.39
2026-02-09 Topup	of	grant	to	Anvar txn_AWH9pKa -$76.00 $8,957.39
2026-02-09 Grant	to	Hend txn_yXHEX6q -$96.00 $8,861.39
2026-02-09 Grant	to	Pramis txn_kWHrM80 -$44.00 $8,817.39
2026-02-09 Grant	to	Rei txn_xQH2Qvp -$68.00 $8,749.39
2026-02-09 Grant	to	Shubham	Prajapati txn_NQHXkBA -$108.00 $8,641.39
2026-02-09 Grant	to	Rohan	Vats-Fournier txn_XGH6Gae -$184.00 $8,457.39
2026-02-09 Grant	to	Ferboinkles txn_MNHaB2X -$15.00 $8,442.39
2026-02-09 Grant	to	Kaemori	Nightfall txn_LgHAnEq -$10.00 $8,432.39
2026-02-09 Grant	to	Kaemori	Nightfall txn_GkHrZOZ -$250.00 $8,182.39
2026-02-09 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Axiom txn_AWH9pOO $250.00 $8,432.39
2026-02-09 Grant	to	Kaemori	Nightfall txn_evHPvN7 -$250.00 $8,182.39
2026-02-09 Grant	to	anvarsaetov txn_rYHqYov -$30.00 $8,152.39
2026-02-09 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Axiom txn_K9H2Oag $30.00 $8,182.39
2026-02-09 Grant	to	Anvar txn_qkHGkbR -$30.00 $8,152.39
2026-02-09 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Axiom txn_nEHKEaM $30.00 $8,182.39
2026-02-09 Topup	of	grant	to	Umarbek	Bakhodirjonov txn_QmH8ewm -$25.00 $8,157.39



2026-02-09 	Bambu	Lab	A1	mini	3D	Printer txn_oyHMy74 -$366.57 $7,790.82
2026-02-09 CANAKIT.COM txn_d7H5Leg -$151.25 $7,639.57
2026-02-10 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Axiom	to	YSWS	-	Blueprint txn_YRHvRL0 -$116.76 $7,522.81
2026-02-10 Topup	of	grant	to	Ferboinkles txn_LgHAa9o -$35.00 $7,487.81
2026-02-10 Grant	to	Mostafa txn_zVHa6qm -$20.00 $7,467.81
2026-02-10 Grant	to	Max	Hewitt txn_lZHA4lK -$195.00 $7,272.81
2026-02-10 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Axiom txn_d7H5LZG $5.00 $7,277.81
2026-02-10 Grant	to	Max	Hewitt txn_rYHqn0B -$4.00 $7,273.81
2026-02-10 Grant	to	ki8yk8 txn_vgHZ9Xz -$68.00 $7,205.81
2026-02-10 Grant	to	Definitely	Not	A	Dolphin txn_2zHXGg2 -$70.00 $7,135.81
2026-02-10 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Axiom txn_wNHxGvQ $5.45 $7,141.26
2026-02-10 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Axiom txn_qkHGBJN $0.01 $7,141.27
2026-02-10 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Axiom txn_p5HWzKE $10.96 $7,152.23
2026-02-11 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Axiom txn_yXHEddO $190.00 $7,342.23
2026-02-11 Topup	of	grant	to	Max	Hewitt txn_YRHvMMk -$152.00 $7,190.23
2026-02-11 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_yXHEdo8 $143.65 $7,333.88
2026-02-11 Donation	from	Jeremiah	Saunders txn_evHPvJr $21.23 $7,355.11
2026-02-11 Donation	from	Jeremiah	Saunders txn_nEHKEBo $3.27 $7,358.38
2026-02-11 Keychron	K3	Pro	keyboard txn_BZH56mO -$64.66 $7,293.72
2026-02-11 Wise	transfer	fee txn_LgHAYKp -$2.53 $7,291.19
2026-02-12 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Axiom txn_mAH2k8R $68.00 $7,359.19
2026-02-13 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Axiom	to	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Augie txn_lZHAmBr -$3,000.00 $4,359.19
2026-02-13 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Axiom	to	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Dhamari txn_wNHxyKL -$3,000.00 $1,359.19
2026-02-17 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Axiom txn_zVHax4g $0.48 $1,359.67
2026-02-18 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Axiom txn_ZeHE59w $35.00 $1,394.67
2026-02-18 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Axiom	to	YSWS	-	TerminalCraft txn_YRHvJxy -$35.00 $1,359.67
2026-02-21 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Axiom txn_8rHkBbO $44.00 $1,403.67
2026-02-26 Grant	to	Jay txn_66H2OWN -$400.00 $1,003.67

WITHDRAWN:	$11,132.44.	DEPOSITED:	$1,274.37. $1,003.67

YSWS	–	Axiom	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	YSWS	–	Axiom's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


